1 	Dollars and Twenty-Four Cents ($3,483.24) to Nationwide 

2 	and that's the amount from the items in count four minus 

3 	the two guns that Mr. Woods did receive back. 

4 	 Then an amount of restitution to Stacy Hayes in the 

5 	amount of One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Six 

6 	($1,336.00) Dollars. 

7 	 THE COURT: 	Okay. 

8 	 MS. HURAY: 	An amount to Ms. Sierra West for Two 

9 	Thousand ($2,000.00) Dollars. 

10 	 An amount to Ms. Kiwanna (sounds like) Wilcox for 

11 	Three Hundred and Ninety ($390.00) Dollars.